W nhp s

42
43
44

5.1
5.2
5.3

6.1
6.2

8.1
8.2

9.1
10.

10.1
11.

11.1
12.

13.

#an STE. ANNE

NG E MUNICIPALITY

Rural Municipality of Ste. Anne

Meeting Agenda
December 10, 2024 - Committee of the Whole - 09:00 AM

CALL TO ORDER
ATTENDANCE
AGENDA

EXECUTIVE MATTERS

Promotional Items
Volunteer Manitoba
Eastman Regional Municipal Committee, Southern Sub-District - Priorities

Strategic Planning - Budget Discussions
ENVIRONMENT MATTERS
Lagoon Bio Solids Removal

Oil Recycling Depot

Johnson Drain Meeting Request
TRANSPORTATION MATTERS

Municipal Snow Clearing of Provincial Roads

2024 Public Works Project List - Update
PROTECTION MATTERS
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT MATTERS

Delegation - 10:00 am - Children of the Universe

Delegation - 10:30 am - Roseau River Anishinabe First Nation

LAND USE PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT MATTERS
Subdivision #4175-24-8998 (Commercial Property beside the RM Office)

NEW AND OTHER BUSINESS
Request for Apply for Project of the Year

RECREATION MATTERS

Town of Ste. Anne Recreation Agreement

PERSONNEL MATTERS - IN CAMERA
ADJOURNMENT



