

Rural Municipality of Ste. Anne

Meeting Agenda

December 10, 2024 - Committee of the Whole - 09:00 AM

1.	CALL TO ORDER
2.	ATTENDANCE
3.	AGENDA
4.	EXECUTIVE MATTERS
4.1	Promotional Items
4.2	Volunteer Manitoba
4.3	Eastman Regional Municipal Committee, Southern Sub-District - Priorities
4.4	Strategic Planning - Budget Discussions
5.	ENVIRONMENT MATTERS
5.1	Lagoon Bio Solids Removal
5.2	Oil Recycling Depot
5.3	Johnson Drain Meeting Request
6.	TRANSPORTATION MATTERS
6.1	Municipal Snow Clearing of Provincial Roads
6.2	2024 Public Works Project List - Update
7.	PROTECTION MATTERS
8.	ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT MATTERS
8.1	Delegation - 10:00 am - Children of the Universe
8.2	Delegation - 10:30 am - Roseau River Anishinabe First Nation
9.	LAND USE PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT MATTERS
9.1	Subdivision #4175-24-8998 (Commercial Property beside the RM Office)
10.	NEW AND OTHER BUSINESS
10.1	Request for Apply for Project of the Year
11.	RECREATION MATTERS
11.1	Town of Ste. Anne Recreation Agreement
12.	PERSONNEL MATTERS - IN CAMERA
13.	ADJOURNMENT